7. MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM & 2. ENDURO TEAM FOR KIDS
Davos Klosters / 07.09.2023-09.09.2023

OTB Crew 000: 2:48:21.2
[[: 538
Enduro Team (000D 133 (of 180)
000000: 1:26:19.5

HO00: 00000: 47(of 58)
Fun Team Oooo0o0: 1:35:54.1
NN 0000 0oo
oo a0 a0 a0 a0 a0 oo a0 a0 a0 a0

0 - - aaa N 0 - - aaa 1N
Stage 1 8:52.3 42 2423 128 3227 8:52.3 42 2423 128 3227
Stage 2 18:240 45  9:10.9 137  10:03.4 27:16.3 44  11:53.2 134 13:26.1
Stage 3 7:255 47 1:587 137 2:106 34:41.8 43 135519 133 15:36.7
Stage 4 4:286 46  1:159 134  1:29.2 39:104 43 15:026 133 17:05.9
Stage 5 21:40.0 47 8342 136  10:08.9 1:00:50.4 44  23:36.8 134  27:14.8
Stage 6 7:475 47 2:39.0 134 3:035 1:08:37.9 44 255576 132 30:17.6
Stage 7 22:19.1 47  14:06.4 135  15:08.8 1:30:57.0 45  40:040 133 45:26.4
Stage 8 19:389 49  10:16.0 138  11:15.8 1:50:35.9 46 50:20.0 134  56:42.2
Stage 9 8:221 34 2555 112 3:215 1:58:58.0 46  53:155 134  1:00:03.7
Stage 10 11:27.1 48 3:12.4 136  3:33.1 2:10:25.1 46  56:08.0 134 1:03:36.8
Stage 11 9:41.9 49 5221 135  5:50.6 2:20:07.0 46  1:01:25.4 134 1:09:27.4
Stage 12 7:108 49  2:32.8 138 3:00.4 2:27:17.8 46  1:03:58.2 133 1:12:27.8
Stage 13 14:37.4 47  6:320 126  7:21.0 2:41:552 47  1:10:30.2 133 1:19:48.8
Stage 14 6:260 50  1:58.0 137  2:12.9 2:48:212 47  1:12:27.1 133 1:22:01.7
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